24-Port Modular Patch
Panel (Category 5)
Make terminations to 110
clips and eight-position
modular jacks. The Panel is
wall-mounted and all cables
plug into the front.
Cross-Connect Blocks,

© Copyright 1997. All rights reserved.
Black Box Corporation.
Ordering Information
This information will help you place your order quickly.
PRODUCT NAME ORDER CODE
Category 5 Cross-Connect Blocks
T568B........................................................................JPM051A
T568A.......................................................................JPM052A
24-Port Modular Patch Panel .....................................JPM085A
Category 5 Patch Panels
16 ports 4.6 x 48.3 x 4.1 cm 568B.....JPM110A-R2
(1.8"H x 19"W x 1.6"D) 568A....JPM115A-R2
24 ports 4.6 x 48.3 x 4.1 cm 568B.....JPM111A-R2
(1.8"H x 19"W x 1.6"D) 568A....JPM116A-R2
32 ports 8.9 x 48.3 x 4.1 cm 568B.....JPM112A-R2
(3.5"H x 19"W x 1.6"D) 568A....JPM117A-R2
48 ports 8.9 x 48.3 x 4.1 cm 568B.....JPM113A-R2
(3.5"H x 19"W x 1.6"D) 568A....JPM118A-R2
64 ports 17.8 x 48.3 x 4.1 cm 568B ..........JPM120A
(7"H x 19"W x 1.6"D) 568A..........JPM121A
96 ports 17.8 x 48.3 x 4.1 cm 568B.....JPM114A-R2
(7"H x 19"W x 1.6"D) 568A....JPM119A-R2
Category 3 Patch Panels
24 ports 4.6 x 48.3 x 4.1 cm 568B ..........JPM100A
(1.8"H x 19"W x 1.6"D ) 568A..........JPM102A
48 ports 8.9 x 48.3 x 4.1 cm 568B ..........JPM101A
(3.5"H x 19"W x 1.6"D) 568A..........JPM103A
1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24